
T: +353 51 832814   |   www.seedtech.ie 13 

AGRONOMIC & QUALITY CHARACTERISTICS

KWS TARDIS KWS CASSIABELFRY 

Relative Yield

Straw Height

Resistance to Lodging

Straw Breakdown

Earliness of Ripening

Mildew

Rhynchosporium

Brown Rust

Net Blotch

1000 grain weight (g)

Hectolitre weight (kg/hl)

DON’T GET CAUGHT OUT 
BY THE UNEXPECTED

BELFRY 
HYBRID WINTER BARLEY

SEEDTECH 
WINTER BARLEY 

AGRONOMIC CHARACTERISTICS

PROTECTION & RESILIENCE THROUGH HYBRID VIGOUR 

VIGOUR
Strong straw, providing brackling 
and lodging resistance 

Proven to suppress sterile brome numbers 
by 70%, reducing dependency on sprays as a 
management tool 

Suitable for all rotations 

SUPERIOR DISEASE RESISTANCE

It offers a wide drilling window taking the 
risk out of weather variations 

Helps with rotation planning, managing 
workload and disease management 

CONSISTENCY IN YIELD

Belfry is the only winter barley to beat control 
yields in 30 out of 36 DAFM winter barley trials 
(2016-2022).

Excellent specific weight 

BELFRY is Ireland’s most consistent 
winter barley on DAFM RL, making it 
more profitable and the No.1 choice 
in any rotation

105

105.6

7

6

7

6

8

7

7

46.6

68.1

103

86.9

7

6

6

6

7

6

7

55.9

69.4

98

89.7

7

6

6

5

4

7

7

53.5

70.9

Source: DAFM Recommended List 2023

Dr. Tim O’Donovan


