







AGRONOMIC & OUALITY CHARACTERISTICS

	BELFRY 🕏	KWS TARDIS	KWS CASSIA
Relative Yield	105	103	98
Straw Height	105.6	86.9	89.7
Resistance to Lodging	7	7	7
Straw Breakdown	6	6	6
Earliness of Ripening	7	6	6
Mildew	6	6	5
Rhynchosporium	8	7	4
Brown Rust	7	6	7
Net Blotch	7	7	7
1000 grain weight (g)	46.6	55.9	53.5
Hectolitre weight (kg/hl)	68.1	69.4	70.9

Source: DAFM Recommended List 2023



DON'T GET CAUGHT OUT BY THE UNEXPECTED

AGRONOMIC CHARACTERISTICS

PROTECTION & RESILIENCE THROUGH HYBRID VIGOUR

VIGOUR

- Strong straw, providing brackling and lodging resistance
- ✓ Proven to suppress sterile brome numbers by 70%, reducing dependency on sprays as a management tool
- ✓ Suitable for all rotations

SUPERIOR DISEASE RESISTANCE

- It offers a wide drilling window taking the risk out of weather variations
- Helps with rotation planning, managing workload and disease management

CONSISTENCY IN YIELD

- ✓ Belfry is the only winter barley to beat control yields in 30 out of 36 DAFM winter barley trials (2016-2022).
- ▼ Excellent specific weight

BELFRY is Ireland's most consistent winter barley on DAFM RL, making it more profitable and the No.1 choice in any rotation

Dr. Tim O'Donovan